OPEN MEN'SBALLROOM C recall from round 1

Waltz

Tango

Quickstep
305
306
309
318
319
320

326

David Jameson and Tim Regan

David Smith and Alan Wake

Bernd M ller and Gerhard Hummel

Jan de Haas and Mario Houtsma Grech
Andreas Woytowitz and Erik Jaeger
Ruediger Andreessen and Henry Doelitzsch
Michael Sandwick and Milo Miles

Number recalled = 7

SAME SEX EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2014

Produced by Easycomp Pro V5.1.2 serial number 9022-711C licensed to Ray Bulpitt pagel of 2



OPEN MEN'SBALLROOM C recall from round 1 SAME SEX EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2014

Waltz Tango
A A
305 X 305 X
306 X 306 X
309 X 309 X
318 X 318 X
319 X 319 X
320 X 320 X
326 X 326 X
Quickstep
A Total Recall
305 X 3 -
306 X 3 -
309 X 3 -
318 X 3 -
319 X 3 -
320 X 3 -
326 X 3 -

Number Recalled = 7

Adjudicators
A - Davy Brocatus
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